Bib#
56

215
223
201
162
219
35

54

© ® N o g & 0 N PR

[
= o
w
A

132

-
N

308

Bib#
226

182
217
128
160
58

131
230

© © N o 0 > 0w N PR

187

.
©

186

-
=

67

-
N

66

.
w

136

-
»

161

N
o

141

N
o

232

Bib#
164

21
199
202
234
176
40

© N o o & 0w N PE

206

2016 Rivercities Festival 5K

17 - Under Male

Name Time Type
Karantsalis, Spiro 22:48.463 Runner
Lazara, Andrew 26:09.673 Runner
Caballero, Tyler 31:48.833 Runner
Fernandez, Angel 32:39.800 Runner
Rojas, Jovan 32:45.770 Runner
Gonzalez, Dylan 34:52.760 Runner
Fernandez, Richard 37:11.016 Runner
Hernandez, Isaac 43:45.826 Runner
Brito, Christian 45:34.976 Runner
Fernandez, Ryan 49:04.146 Runner
Sirugo, Nicolas 49:58.783 Runner
Cabezas, Jace 51:36.466 Runner

17 - Under Female

Name Time Type

Garcia, Nikole 27:12.330 Runner
Palma, Mia 30:10.120 Runner
Alonso, Frances 33:09.763 Runner
Lazara, Katelyn 33:10.110 Runner
Rojas, Emily 33:53.436 Runner
Korse, Yara 35:05.510 Runner
Sirugo, Valentina 41:21.460 Runner
Suarez, Natalia 42:22.760 Runner
Pollack, Paulina 42:25.373 Runner
Loya, Isabella 44:13.263 Runner
Koski, Mila 46:31.290 Runner
Koski, Fiona 46:32.470 Runner
Sirugo, Agustina 50:56.356 Runner
Rojas, Maylin 51:13.823 Runner
Rodriguez, Natasha 51:27.976 Runner
Ceballas, Brianna 55:23.450 Runner
18 - 35 Male

Name Time Type

Ortiz, Alejandro 19:46.723 Runner
Corado, Jason 20:27.216 Runner
Fernandez, Gabriel 22:44.510 Runner
Rayo, Steve 26:38.230 Runner
Corado, Jonathan 27:24.426 Runner
Gonzalez, Alex 29:11.083 Runner
Gavila, Mikey 29:20.450 Runner
Monioudis, Steven 31:45.863 Runner

Timed-Events.com

City

City

City

Bib#
214

45
76
73
75
100
126
198

© ® N o o & O N B

38

N
°©

236

[N
=

229

-
n

220

N
w

225

.
»

33

.
o

123

i
o

209

Bib#
180

15
224
598
51
125

N o g M w N -

12

Bib#
228

82
200
10
39
233
177
55

© © N o o c O N PR

205

N
©

124

N
=

204

Bryson, Sean 57:23.910
36 - 50 Male
Name Time
Diago, Ricardo 23:29.336
Gonzalez, Jose 23:51.473
Martinez, Christian 25:16.010
Labaut, Erasmo 25:16.903
Martell, Alberto 26:49.846
Reyes, Ramiro 27:12.460
Lazara, Joel 29:02.156
Pollack, Fred 29:58.353
Garcia, Blas 30:06.826
Fernandez, Angel 31:45.186
Suarez, Nestor 31:45.913
Gonzalez, Alex 34:54.610
Escorcia, Martha 40:02.886
Diaz, Mario 43:21.126
Vega, Guillermo 49:19.426
Fulton lii, James 52:31.653
51 - 65 Male
Name Time
Llambes, Ricardo 23:54.050
Cheng, Rene 27:13.353
Kendrick, Kent 31:48.040
Cabezas, Otto 34:17.630
Hernandez, Al 43:55.590
Wells, Dan 46:34.303
Bryson, William 57:29.290
18 - 35 Female
Name Time
Useche, Stephan 27:26.423
Mchale, Rachel 30:12.520
Fernandez, Mailin 37:14.440
Bryant, Kristen 41:20.240
Garzon, Yisel 41:58.410
Hoyt, April 42:11.683
Gonzalez, Stephanie 42:12.716
Jimenez, Flor 42:27.826
Rayo, Kathy 42:58.560
Vega, Nathalie 49:27.106
Ensenat, Sam 51:45.936

Printed: 4/16/2016 12:44:37 PM

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

City

City

Page: 1 of 2



12.

13.

© © N o g c 0 N PR

N N NN P R OR R R R R R R R
w b PO © ® N o o > w N PP O

24.
25.
26.

27.

N oo g M w DN

109

Bib#
231

80
596
106
34
159
74
13
79
57
50
86
102
89
148
60
149
31
98
30
129
568
115

28
212
189

150

Bib#
163

184
91
238
227
96
112

2016 Rivercities Festival 5K

Sanchez-Bryson, 57:30.560
llenia
Brooks, Keilamarie 57:34.116
36 - 50 Female
Name Time
Perez, Josefina 27:32.830
Matallana, Andrea 27:41.050
Gonzalez, Ana 27:45.233
Rodriguez, Diana 29:22.040
Faux, Angelique 30:26.810
Rojas, Melissa 30:47.070
Lambert, Diedre 34:17.700
Camarota, Silvia 34:58.223
Martinez, Norine 34:59.583
Korse, Rosa 35:05.133
Gonzalez, Patty 35:32.153
Menendez, Marisa 37:12.883
Riera, Cristina 39:02.043
Mirabal, Alejandra 40:39.230
Mills, Corina 46:03.876
Koski, Cristina 46:31.743
Lange, Cindy 49:15.753
Crucet, Rosa 49:18.436
Reyes, Annabelle 49:20.106
Crucet, Marilyn 49:32.716
Merayo, Mariele 51:01.693
Cabezas, Mary 51:36.096
Sillav-Sjosvard, 51:38.036
Mary Jane
Cordero, Hazel 51:38.603
Fulton, Isabelle 52:32.313
Padron-Pollack, 54:11.223
Cynthia
Lange, Inge 57:05.220
51 - 65 Female
Name Time
Polo, Maria 29:28.450
Cervantes, Yvonne 30:28.823
Nelson, Susan 32:28.376
Diaz, lliana 36:21.606
Pacheco, Susana 42:17.593
Pino-Brito, Vicky 46:05.520
Shelman, Amy 46:31.626

Timed-Events.com

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

8. 166
9. 173
Bib#
1. 6
2. 153

City

Cordoves, Gloria

Gonzalez, Josefina

66 - Over Female

55:52.070
55:53.750

Name

Bray, Betty

Soria, Carmen

Printed: 4/16/2016 12:44:37 PM

Time

35:13.890
57:04.686

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

City

Page: 2 of 2



