2016 Rivercities Festival 5K

<u> 17 - Under Male</u>					9.	11	Bryson, Sean	57:23.910	Runner		
	Bib# Name Time Type City										
1.	56	Karantsalis, Spiro	22:48.463	Runner				<u> 36 -</u>	<u>50 Male</u>		
2.	215	Lazara, Andrew	26:09.673	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
3.	223	Caballero, Tyler	31:48.833	Runner		1.	214	Diago, Ricardo	23:29.336	Runner	
4.	201	Fernandez, Angel	32:39.800	Runner		2.	45	Gonzalez, Jose	23:51.473	Runner	
5.	162	Rojas, Jovan	32:45.770	Runner		3.	76	Martinez, Christian	25:16.010	Runner	
6.	219	Gonzalez, Dylan	34:52.760	Runner		4.	73	Labaut, Erasmo	25:16.903	Runner	
7.	35	Fernandez, Richard	37:11.016	Runner		5.	75	Martell, Alberto	26:49.846	Runner	
8.	54	Hernandez, Isaac	43:45.826	Runner		6.	100	Reyes, Ramiro	27:12.460	Runner	
9.	8	Brito, Christian	45:34.976	Runner		7.	126	Lazara, Joel	29:02.156	Runner	
10.	37	Fernandez, Ryan	49:04.146	Runner		8.	198	Pollack, Fred	29:58.353	Runner	
11.	132	Sirugo, Nicolas	49:58.783	Runner		9.	38	Garcia, Blas	30:06.826	Runner	
12.	308	Cabezas, Jace	51:36.466	Runner		10.	236	Fernandez, Angel	31:45.186	Runner	
						11.	229	Suarez, Nestor	31:45.913	Runner	
		<u> 17 - Un</u>	der Femal	<u>e</u>		12.	220	Gonzalez, Alex	34:54.610	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	13.	225	Escorcia, Martha	40:02.886	Runner	
1.	226	Garcia, Nikole	27:12.330	Runner		14.	33	Diaz, Mario	43:21.126	Runner	
2.	182	Palma, Mia	30:10.120	Runner		15.	123	Vega, Guillermo	49:19.426	Runner	
3.	217	Alonso, Frances	33:09.763	Runner		16.	209	Fulton Iii, James	52:31.653	Runner	
4.	128	Lazara, Katelyn	33:10.110	Runner							
5.	160	Rojas, Emily	33:53.436	Runner				<u>51 -</u>	65 Male		
6.	58	Korse, Yara	35:05.510	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
7.	131	Sirugo, Valentina	41:21.460	Runner		1.	180	Llambes, Ricardo	23:54.050	Runner	
8.	230	Suarez, Natalia	42:22.760	Runner		2.	15	Cheng, Rene	27:13.353	Runner	
9.	187	Pollack, Paulina	42:25.373	Runner		3.	224	Kendrick, Kent	31:48.040	Runner	
10.	186	Loya, Isabella	44:13.263	Runner		4.	598	Cabezas, Otto	34:17.630	Runner	
11.	67	Koski, Mila	46:31.290	Runner		5.	51	Hernandez, Al	43:55.590	Runner	
12.	66	Koski, Fiona	46:32.470	Runner		6.	125	Wells, Dan	46:34.303	Runner	
13.	136	Sirugo, Agustina	50:56.356	Runner		7.	12	Bryson, William	57:29.290	Runner	
14.	161	Rojas, Maylin	51:13.823	Runner			40 25 5		55 Female		
15.	141	Rodriguez, Natasha	51:27.976	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
16.	232	Ceballas, Brianna	55:23.450	Runner		1.	228	Useche, Stephan	27:26.423	Runner	• •
						2.	82	Mchale, Rachel	30:12.520	Runner	
	<u> 18 - 35 Male</u>			3.	200	Fernandez, Mailin	37:14.440	Runner			
1	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	4.	10	Bryant, Kristen	41:20.240	Runner	
1.	164	Ortiz, Alejandro	19:46.723	Runner		5.	39	Garzon, Yisel	41:58.410	Runner	
2.	21	Corado, Jason	20:27.216	Runner		6.	233	Hoyt, April	42:11.683	Runner	
3.	199	Fernandez, Gabriel	22:44.510	Runner		7.	177	Gonzalez, Stephanie	42:12.716	Runner	
4.	202	Rayo, Steve	26:38.230	Runner		8.	55	Jimenez, Flor	42:27.826	Runner	
5.	234	Corado, Jonathan	27:24.426	Runner		9.	205	Rayo, Kathy	42:58.560	Runner	
6.	176	Gonzalez, Alex	29:11.083	Runner		-	-	, ,			
				_		10	124	Vega, Nathalie	49:27.106	Runner	
7.	40 206	Gavila, Mikey Monioudis, Steven	29:20.450 31:45.863	Runner Runner		10. 11.	124 204	Vega, Nathalie Ensenat, Sam	49:27.106 51:45.936	Runner Runner	

2016 Rivercities Festival 5K

12. 109 Sanchez-Bryson, llenia
13. 9 Brooks, Keilamarie
57:30.560 Runner
57:34.116 Runner

<u> 36 - 50 Female</u>							
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	231	Perez, Josefina	27:32.830	Runner			
2.	80	Matallana, Andrea	27:41.050	Runner			
3.	596	Gonzalez, Ana	27:45.233	Runner			
4.	106	Rodriguez, Diana	29:22.040	Runner			
5.	34	Faux, Angelique	30:26.810	Runner			
6.	159	Rojas, Melissa	30:47.070	Runner			
7.	74	Lambert, Diedre	34:17.700	Runner			
8.	13	Camarota, Silvia	34:58.223	Runner			
9.	79	Martinez, Norine	34:59.583	Runner			
10.	57	Korse, Rosa	35:05.133	Runner			
11.	50	Gonzalez, Patty	35:32.153	Runner			
12.	86	Menendez, Marisa	37:12.883	Runner			
13.	102	Riera, Cristina	39:02.043	Runner			
14.	89	Mirabal, Alejandra	40:39.230	Runner			
15.	148	Mills, Corina	46:03.876	Runner			
16.	60	Koski, Cristina	46:31.743	Runner			
17.	149	Lange, Cindy	49:15.753	Runner			
18.	31	Crucet, Rosa	49:18.436	Runner			
19.	98	Reyes, Annabelle	49:20.106	Runner			
20.	30	Crucet, Marilyn	49:32.716	Runner			
21.	129	Merayo, Mariele	51:01.693	Runner			
22.	568	Cabezas, Mary	51:36.096	Runner			
23.	115	Sillav-Sjosvard, Mary Jane	51:38.036	Runner			
24.	28	Cordero, Hazel	51:38.603	Runner			
25.	212	Fulton, Isabelle	52:32.313	Runner			
26.	189	Padron-Pollack, Cynthia	54:11.223	Runner			
27.	150	Lange, Inge	57:05.220	Runner			

<u>51 - 65 Female</u>								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	163	Polo, Maria	29:28.450	Runner				
2.	184	Cervantes, Yvonne	30:28.823	Runner				
3.	91	Nelson, Susan	32:28.376	Runner				
4.	238	Diaz, Iliana	36:21.606	Runner				
5.	227	Pacheco, Susana	42:17.593	Runner				
6.	96	Pino-Brito, Vicky	46:05.520	Runner				
7.	112	Shelman, Amy	46:31.626	Runner				

8. 166 Cordoves, Gloria 55:52.070 Runner
 9. 173 Gonzalez, Josefina 55:53.750 Runner

	66 - Over Female								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City				
1.	6	Bray, Betty	35:13.890	Runner					
2.	153	Soria, Carmen	57:04.686	Runner					